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TIPO TITOLO

FASCIA

COGNOME

NOME

POSIZIONE GRADUATORIA

INCLUSIONE CON RISERVA

PUNTEGGIO
TITOLO ACCESSO

PUNTEGGIO
TITOLI CULTURALI

PUNTEGGIO
TITOLI ARTISTICI

PUNTEGGIO
SERVIZI

PUNTEGGIO
TOTALE

INDICATORE
DI PREFERENZE

A020

ITALIANO

VALENZA

FRANCESCO FEDERICO FERRUCCIO

33

12

0

28

73
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